
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-103. Exam Schedule

Wed, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Global Economics  B15-801  Abdulov R.E.
Thu, 21 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Multisensory Analytics  M16-703  Pilyugin V.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer technologies  M16-107, M16-117, M16-127  Polyanskiy A.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer and Information Technologies In Science And Industry  M16-108

 Polyanskiy A.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Marketing Research  B14-902, B14-903  Kireev V.S.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming Languages  M17-507  Shilnikova E.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Systems Re-Engineering; Reengineering of Information Systems

 B14-702, B14-705  Okropishin A.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Databases  S14-706  Golitsyna O.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-105
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology  M16-102, M16-105, M16-S01  Krasavin A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics; Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  S17-502, S17-503

 Trusov A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Numerical Modeling  M17-703  Vinokur A.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Internet Application Development  M17-703  Okropishin A.E.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-212, S17-201  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Network Security  S13-502, S13-504  Melnikov D.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Network Security  S13-503  Melnikov D.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904, S15-707

 Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S13-107, S13-108  Stogov Y.V.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Security  S13-503  Ibragimov A.M.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B16-504, B16-564

 Tihomirova A.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer technologies  M17-117  Ivanov Y.B., Gasilov V.A.
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995

 Matrosova E.V.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904, S15-707

 Smirnov D.S.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-212  Leonova N.M.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-202, S17-201  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-201, B17-203  Kiselyov B.G.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-301  Gustun O.N.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S17-101, S17-103  Modyaev A.D.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-101


